5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified
Combination Magnavent & Flame Arrester
Rev: 94580-3F
1
94580
The Shand and Jurs 94580 Combination
Magnavent & Flame Arrester is a single,

3
94580
94580 Ordering Guide
Model Number Selection
The model number will consist of a base number 94580 followed by 8 digit numbers. These digits will
represent 5 option tables.
94580 - AB - CD - EF - GH
Ordering Information
Specify:
1. Model 94580 Magnavent & Flame Arrester
2. Size
3. Material
4. Flange Type
5. Pressure Range
Option AB Size Material
12 2” Aluminum
14 3” Aluminum
15 4” Aluminum
16 6” Aluminum
52 2” Cast Steel
42 2” 316 Stainless Steel
54 3” Cast Steel
44 3” 316 Stainless Steel
55 4” Cast Steel
45 4” 316 Stainless Steel
56 6” Cast Steel
46 6” 316 Stainless Steel
Option
CD Tube Bank Material Shell Material
11 Aluminum Aluminum
66 304 Stainless Steel CS Steel
22 316 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
44 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel
Option E DIAPHRAGM
1 FKM
2 FEP
3 NBR
4 PFA
Table AB - Size & Body
Table CD - Tube Bank and Shell
Table E - Diaphragm Type
L&J Technologies or any of it’s subsidiaries assume no responsibility and shall not be liable for any damage, injury or death caused by the mis-application
or improper installation of the products that it provides. Installation shall be per manufacturer’s instructions in accordance to any applicable local, state or
federal regulations. It is the responsibility of the purchaser to ensure these guidelines are followed and that the products are applied properly.
FKM = Fluoroelastomer
FEP = Fluorinated Ethylene Propylene
NBR = Nitrile-Butadiene
PFA = Fluoroplastic Film
Diaphragm  Material Temperature Range
FEP -65OF to 400OF
FKM -15OF to 400OF
NBR -40OF to 250OF
PFA -65OF to 500OF
Temperature Limits
Combination Magnavent & Flame Arrester
4
94580
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Rev: 94580-3F
Option F Settings (PSIG)
1 0.5
2 1
3 1.5
4 2
5 2.5
6 2.75
Option GH Flange Type
01 RF (ANSI)*
02 FF (ANSI)
03 NPT
Table F - Pressure Range Table GH - Flange Type
*Raised Face Flanges not available with Aluminum bodies